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Jahresschiessen 2013

300 m

442
436
423
421
415
414
380
368
284

1943
1949
1947
1943
1949
1946
1942
1946
1937

Mittelland

Gehri Werner
Aemmer Peter
Ulrich Walter

Bronnimann  Fritz
Flihmann Adolf

Gasser Willi
Keller Alois
Kanobel Kurt
Althaus Heinz

SVBM

Kat B Stgw 57 /02

Ittigen
Toffen
Belpberg
Riggisberg
Neuenegg
Schliern
Bern
Ittigen
Urtenen



